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PAPER DISPENSERS | CLASSIC
DISTRIBUTEURS DE PAPIER | CLASSIC

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., reserves the right to modify and / or 
rectify the products and their specifications without prior notice.

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., se réserve le droit de modifier et / ou 
de rectifier les produits et leurs spécifications sans préavis.

Weight: 2 kg
Poids

Dimensions: 300 x 262 x 120 mm
Dimensions

Weight with packaging: 2,192 kg
Poids avec emballage

Dimensions with packaging:  320 x 295 x 160 mm
Dimensions avec emballage

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Wall mounted.
Modèle fixé au mur.

Fixing: Using screws and dowels.
Fixation: Utilisation de vis et chevilles.

Included accessories: 4 screws, 4 dowels and key.
Accessoires inclus: 4 vis, 4 chevilles et clé.

PRODUCT INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION DU PRODUIT

Towel paper 400/600 uses.
Papier essuie-mains pliés. 400/600 unités.

With level viewer.
Visualisation du niveau.

Safety lock.
Fermeture de sécurité.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT

SIMPLIFIED PLAN
PLAN SIMPLIFIÉ

Ref. 06013
Finish: Satin

Finition: Satiné
Material: Stainless 

steel
Matériel: Acier inox.

Ref. 06014
Finish: White

Finition: Blanc
Material: Steel
Matériel: Acier

Ref. 06001
Finish: Polished
Finition: Brillant

Material: Stainless 
steel

Matériel: Acier inox.

Ref. 06057
Finish: Black
Finition: Noir

Material: Steel
Matériel: Acier
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DISPENSADORES DE PAPEL | CLASSIC
DISPENSATORI DI CARTA | CLASSIC

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., se reserva el derecho de modificar y/o 
rectificar los productos y especificaciones de los mismos sin previo aviso.

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., si riserva il diritto di modificare e / o 
rettificare i prodotti e le loro specifiche senza preavviso.

Ref. 06013
Acabado: Satinado
Finitura: Satinato

Material: Acero inox.
Materiale: Acciaio 

inox.

Ref. 06014
Acabado: Blanco
Finitura: Bianco
Material: Acero

Materiale Acciaio

Ref. 06001
Acabado: Brillante
Finitura: Brillante

Material: Acero inox.
Materiale Acciaio 

inox.

Ref. 06057
Acabado: Negro

Finitura: Nero
Material: Acero

Materiale: Acciaio

Peso: 2 kg
Peso 

Dimensiones: 300 x 262 x 120 mm
Dimensioni

Peso con embalaje: 2,192 kg
Peso con imballo

Dimensiones con embalaje: 320 x 295 x 160 mm
Dimensioni con imballo

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS 
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Adosado a pared.
Installazione a parete.

Fijación: Mediante tornillos y tacos.
Fissaggio: Utilizzando viti e tasselli.

Accesorios incluidos: 4 tornillos, 4 tacos y llave.
Accessori inclusi: 4 viti, 4 tasselli e chiave.

INSTALACIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
INSTALLAZIONE DEL PRODOTTO

Papel tipo toalla 400/600 usos.
Carta asciugamani 400/600 usi.

Visor de contenido.
Visore di livello.

Cierre de seguridad.
Chiusura di sicurezza.

DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
DESCRIZIONE DEL PRODOTTO

PLANO SIMPLIFICADO
PIANO SEMPLIFICATO


